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Best at
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VERBROEDERI NG OBRAFO VST Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk
TULLE 29-07-18 111 CQude

NR Naam Geneent AD | G Af st and
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc
1 VEULEMANS & PERILLEUX VISSENA 5 3 632112
2 ROCH ROBERT GREZ DO 10 10 616936
3 FAGOT W-R & V. NETHEN 20 20 620336
4 WTS ROGER BIERBEE 4 1 628100
5 DOS REI' S FURTADO BRUN THOREMB 6 4 611409
6 VEULEMANS & PERILLEUX VISSENA 5 1 2
7 FAGOT W-R & V. NETHEN 20 9 2
8 NOLMANS | VO BEKKEVO 2 1 645418
9 FAGOT W-R & V. NETHEN 20 13 3
10 DOS RElI' S FURTADO BRUN THOREMB 6 1 2
11 WTS ROGER BIERBEE 4 3 2
12 FAGOT W-R & V. NETHEN 20 5 4
13 FAGOT W-R & V. NETHEN 20 12 5
14 DUERI NCKX GUI DO STJORI 1 1 636546
15 FAGOT W-R & V. NETHEN 20 1 6
16 FAGOT W-R & V. NETHEN 20 4 7
17 FAGOT W-R & V. NETHEN 20 14 8
18 LI BOUTON C-R ROUX-M 2 2 615803
19 COSTERMANS HERMAN BOUTERS 4 2 630981
20 JANSSENS ROVAI NE MEENSEL 1 1 638176
21 FAGOT W-R & V. NETHEN 20 10 9
22 PENNI NCKX | VO NEERVEL 4 2 627769
23 VEULEMANS & PERILLEUX VISSENA 5 2 3
24 W LLEMS AL&ERI ATTENRO 3 2 636720
25 LI BOUTON C-R ROUX-M 2 1 2
26 NATENS LEON MEENSEL 3 3 638832
27 LI BOUTON FREDDY CHAUMON 4 1 610295
28 FAGOT W-R & V. NETHEN 20 11 10
29 VANGO DSENHOVEN PAUL BOUTERS 3 2 630829
30 VANG LBERGEN FRANS BINKOM 3 2 635885
31 WTS ROGER BIERBEE 4 4 3
32 COSTERVANS HERMVAN BOUTERS 4 1 2
33 WTS ROGER BIERBEE 4 2 4
34 PI ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D BOSSUT- 4 2 618322
35 ROCH ROBERT GREZ DO 10 7 2
36 COSTERVANS HERMVAN BOUTERS 4 3 3
37 NATENS LEON MEENSEL 3 2 2
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229760616
109886615
109482915
210000716
109234316
229653316
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108204814
150747112
228322214
216296313
108203414
214061615
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228321314
200962716
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EN MQ Di stanc

Snel h.

VANGO DSENHOVEN PAUL
VANG LBERGEN FRANS
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VANGO DSENHOVEN PAUL

JANSSENS ROVAI NE

VANGO DSENHOVEN PAUL
HAUBRUGE J. P. ET M
VANGO DSENHOVEN PAUL
VANG LBERGEN FRANS

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D

NOLMANS | VO
W LLEMS AL&ERI

VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX

JANSSENS ROVAI NE
SEHA RENE

HAUBRUGE J. P. ET M

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
VANG LBERGEN FRANS
VANGO DSENHOVEN PAUL

FAGOT W-R & V.
FAGOT W-R & V.
JANSSENS ROVAI NE

VANGO DSENHOVEN PAUL

NOLMANS | VO
NCLMANS | VO
NOLMANS | VO
FAGOT W-R & V.

BOUTERS 10
BINKOM 6
BOSSUT- 5
BEKKEVO 5
ATTENRO 1
VI SSENA 4
MEENSEL 10
THOREMB 4
WALHAIN 7
BOSSUT- 5
BINKOM 6
BOUTERS 10
NETHEN 11
NETHEN 11
MEENSEL 10
BOUTERS 10
BEKKEVO 5
BEKKEVO 5
BEKKEVO 5
NETHEN 11
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630829
635885
632112
2
638176
3
604122
4

2
618322
645418
636720
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2
612208

202601717
203047417
202842317
202603217
212871917
202600817
112565417
202600617
203045817
113665917
202852717
201389917
202842917
212874117
112700417
114062317
113672117
203047617
202603617
113643317
113642317
212870617
202603317
202800817
202502217
202505117
113642217



28 VANGO DSENHOVEN PAUL BOUTERS 10 5 7 202602417 15. 43320 1278. 1892 28



